
        Lufkin Lady Pack Softball 

-2026 Schedule- 

 

 

January 24 (Saturday)​ @Hudson vs Groveton/C. Heights (Tri)​ 1:30 & 3:00 

January 26 (Monday)​ ​ Huntington (Scr.)​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 

January 30 (Friday)​ ​ ​ Tyler Legacy (Scr.)​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 

February 3 (Tuesday)​ ​ @Splendora (Scr.)​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00​  
February 6 (Friday)​ ​ ​ Bullard/Alto (Tri Scr.)   ​ ​ 4:30 

February 9 (Monday) ​ ​ @Hudson​ ​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 
February 12-14 (Thurs-Sat)​​ Lufkin Area Shootout​ ​ TBA 

February 17 (Tuesday)​ ​ Rusk​ ​ ​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 

February 19-21 (Thurs-Sat)​​ @Port Neches Tournament​ ​ TBA 
February 24 (Tuesday)​ ​ *@MT. Pleasant​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 
February 26-28 (Thurs-Sat)​ Franklin Tournament​​ ​ TBA 
March 3 (Tuesday)​ ​ ​ *Marshall​ ​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00​  

March 6 (Friday)​ ​ ​ ~*Jacksonville​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 
March 10 (Tuesday) (Spring Break) ​ Bye 

March 12 (Thursday) (Spring Break)​*@Whitehouse​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 

March 14 (Saturday)​​ ​ *Nacogdoches​ ​ ​ 11:00 & 12:30 
March 17 (Tuesday)​ ​ ​ *@Tyler High (JV ONLY)​ ​ 5:00​  
March 20 (Friday)​ ​ ​ *Hallsville​ ​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 
March 24 (Tuesday)​ ​ ​ *@Texas High ​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 
March 27 (Friday)​ ​ ​ ^*Mt. Pleasant​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 

March 28 (Saturday)​​ ​ *@Marshall​ ​ ​ Varsity 1:00 & JV follow 
March 31 (Tuesday)​ ​ ​ *@Jacksonville​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 
April 4 (Saturday)​ ​ ​  Bye​ ​  

April 7 (Tuesday)​ ​ ​ *Whitehouse​ ​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 

April 10 (Friday)​ ​ ​ *@Nacogdoches​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 

April 11 (Saturday)​ ​ ​ *Tyler High (JV ONLY)​ ​ 11:00 

April 14 (Tuesday)​ ​ ​ *@Hallsville​ ​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 

April 17 (Friday)​ ​ ​ **Texas High ​ ​ ​ 4:30 & 6:00 

 

     * Denotes District Game 
     ** Denotes Senior Night ​  
         ~Teacher Appreciation​ ​ ​ Head Coach: Meredith Diggles II 
      ^Junior High Night​​ ​ ​ Assistants: Jessica Tullos & Khalie Johns 

Athletic Director: Carl Abseck 

HS Principal: Julie McManus 

 
 


